ALL STARS SWIMMING TEAM BY EVENT 2024

CATEGORY

G U13
B U13
G U14
B U14
G U15
B U15
G U16
B U16
G U17
B U17
G uU19
B U19

G U13

BU13

G U14

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

EVENT DISTANCE &
STROKE

100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

4 x
100m Freestyle
Relay

COMPETITOR

Ashley Buck
Jack Whyte
Kaydee Van Deventer
Aaden Kettle
Freya Bowyer
Kaiyo Tan

Emma Stewart
John Warrilow
Bianca Petsos
Lucas Fackerell
Kyra Tierney
Alexander Sillitoe
Ashley Buck
Camille Tribut
Tilly Payne

Lucia Petropulos
Jack Whyte
Connor Young
Reef Wilsoncroft
Patrick Anderson
Kaydee Van Deventer
Cassie Joyce
Grace Czajko
Amelia Lissett
Aaden Kettle
Rhys Fowler
Drake Basnayake
Lachlan Nunes
Freya Bowyer
Madelyn Bertolini
Lucia Anderson
Ebony Bueddemann
Kaiyo Tan

Kaiya Williams
Charles Westran
Joseph Bridgman
Emma Stewart
Shyla Sofele
Acife Malone
Sasha Pallis
John Warrilow
Jeremy Colman
Romeo Zver
Jack Woods

SCHOOL

Sacred Heart College

St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Newman College

Mazenod College

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Kennedy Baptist College
Sacred Heart College

All Saints' College

John XXIIl College

Prendiville Catholic College
Mandurah Baptist College
Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale
Sacred Heart College
Mercedes College

Carey Baptist College, Forrestdale
St Stephen's School, Duncraig
St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Peter Moyes ACS

Newman College

Kolbe Catholic College
Newman College

Sacred Heart College

John XXIIl College

Peter Moyes ACS

Mazenod College

Newman College

St John Bosco College

Kolbe Catholic College

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Newman College

Kolbe Catholic College

St Mark's ACS

Kennedy Baptist College
Kolbe Catholic College
Mazenod College

St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Sacred Heart College

Quinns Baptist College
Prendiville Catholic College
John XXIIl College

All Saints' College

Sacred Heart College

Kolbe Catholic College

CBC Fremantle

TIME

1:08.92
1:07.05
1:04.15

59.12
1:03.17

58.91
1:02.15

58.23
1:03.64

51.68
1:00.41

52.99
1:08.92
1:10.18
1:11.28
1:11.52
1:07.05
1:08.14
1:09.19
1:12.47
1:04.15
1:07.15
1:07.58
1:07.93

59.12
1:05.19
1:06.95
1:06.95
1:03.17
1:.04.74
1:05.43
1:07.27

58.91

59.24

59.31
1:00.49
1:02.15
1:02.23
1:02.71
1:03.03

58.23

58.27

58.58

59.06



G u17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13

B U13

G uU14

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G u17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G Jnr

B Jnr

4 x
100m
Relay

4 x
100m
Relay

4x
100m
Relay

4 x
100m
Relay

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

4 x
50m
Medley
Relay

4 x
50m
Medley
Relay

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle

Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Bianca Petsos
Aurelia Leach
Chelsea Maley
Amelie McKeon
Lucas Fackerell
Zack Palandri
Allen Maynard
Benjamin Naisbitt
Kyra Tierney
Helena Toms
Keely Bull

Abbey Burgess
Alexander Sillitoe
James Neal
Braden Fyneman
Daniel Eve

Melina Dimitriadou-Pierce

Anzu Haywood
Jonathan Booth
Leo Galloway
Niamgh Harrington
Alice Bird-Atkinson
Noah Janes

Josh Morrison
Brooklyn Rayne
Brielle Dredge
Liam Leach
Daniel Angelevski
Anouk Potter
Angelina Smythe
Joshua Powell
Lucas Ryan
Sylvia Czajko
Sidney Ashby
Sam Carmignani
Jurgens Wilson
Emma Pittman
Carys D'Addario
Declan Mould
Ethan Cramp
Lara Wright
Brielle Dredge
Kaydee Van Deventer
Brooklyn Rayne
Christian Watson
Kaiya Williams
Daniel Angelevski
Liam Leach

John XXIlIl College

Chisholm Catholic College
Frederick Irwin Anglican School
St George's Anglican Grammar School
Prendiville Catholic College

CBC Fremantle

Kennedy Baptist College

Nagle Catholic College
Mandurah Baptist College
Mercedes College

Corpus Christi College
Prendiville Catholic College
Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale
Sacred Heart College

John XXl College

Kennedy Baptist College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
St Mark's ACS

St Mark's ACS

Carey Baptist College, Forrestdale
Peter Carnley ACS

St Mary Mackillop

CBC Fremantle

Holy Cross College

St Mary Mackillop

Kolbe Catholic College

Chisholm Catholic College

John Septimus Roe ACS

St George's Anglican Grammar School
John XXIII College

Guildford Grammar School

St Stephen's School, Carramar
John XXIlIl College

Mandurah Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

St Mark's ACS

Guildford Grammar School
Guildford Grammar School

CBC Fremantle

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Kingsway Christian College
Kolbe Catholic College

Newman College

St Mary Mackillop

Kennedy Baptist College

Kolbe Catholic College

John Septimus Roe ACS
Chisholm Catholic College

1:03.64
1:05.01
1:05.07
1:05.69
51.68
57.04
57.14
57.50
1:00.41
1:03.59
1:04.51
1:04.52
52.99
56.33
55.48
55.83
31.20
31.21
28.80
30.70
29.70
29.83
27.79
27.97
28.22
28.72
26.32
26.88
27.97
29.04
25.66
26.03
26.21
29.44
2514
25.95
29.88
30.17
25.74
25.98
33.62
34.59
31.12
28.22
31.03
34.47
28.66
26.32



G Snr

B Snr

G U13

B U13

G U114

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G uU17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13
B U13
G U114
B U14
G U15
B U15
G U16
B U16
G u17
B U17
G U19
B U19

G U13

50m
Medley
Relay

4 x
50m
Medley
Relay

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

50 m

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Backstroke

Div 1
Div 2
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Div 1
Div 2

Kaitlyn James
Lily O'Meara
Emma Stewart
Sylvia Czajko
Declan Mould
Taine Williams
Alexander Sillitoe
Sam Carmignani
Sophie Hennessey
Jacqueline Cronin
Fieke Potter
Jack Whyte
Connor Young
Grace Czajko
Kaydee Van Deventer
Aaden Kettle
Isaac laschi
Brielle Dredge
Freya Bowyer
Kaiya Williams
Jesse Whyte
Emma Stewart
Shyla Sofele
Jack Woods
Kalel Jacinto
Sylvia Czajko
Amelie McKeon
Taine Williams
Lucas Fackerell
Lily O'Meara
Caitlyn Ludlow
Daniel Eve

Alexander Sillitoe

Melina Dimitriadou-Pierce

Jonathan Booth
Kaydee Van Deventer
Josh Morrison
Madelyn Bertolini
Daniel Angelevski
Emma Stewart
Leo Ghilardi
Sylvia Czajko
Sam Carmignani
Lily O'Meara
Alexander Sillitoe
Isabella Lauw

Kate Maley

Kennedy Baptist College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Sacred Heart College

John XXIlIl College

CBC Fremantle

Kolbe Catholic College

Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale
Sacred Heart College

Sacred Heart College

Corpus Christi College

St George's Anglican Grammar School
St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Peter Moyes ACS

John XXIlIl College

Newman College

Mazenod College

Chisholm Catholic College

Kolbe Catholic College

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Kolbe Catholic College

St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Sacred Heart College

Quinns Baptist College

CBC Fremantle

Mandurah Baptist College

John XXIll College

St George's Anglican Grammar School
Kolbe Catholic College

Prendiville Catholic College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Helena College

Kennedy Baptist College

Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
St Mark's ACS

Newman College

Holy Cross College

Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS

Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

John XXl College

Sacred Heart College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale
Corpus Christi College

Frederick Irwin Anglican School

32.62
37.42
29.14
26.21
29.02
32.02
26.61
2514
40.44
42.50
42.50
40.87
42.15
38.39
39.85
36.58
37.63
34.59
36.38
34.47
35.35
38.57
38.72
32.07
32.97
37.67
38.11
32.02
33.94
37.42
37.51
33.36
33.36
33.45
31.27
31.12
30.60
31.58
28.66
29.14
27.43
30.18
26.34
30.19
26.61
35.70
36.84



B U13

G U114

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G u17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13

B U13

G U114

B U14

G U15

B U15

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Jonathan Booth
Jack Whyte
Kaydee Van Deventer
Niamgh Harrington
Amelia Lissett
Aaden Kettle

Rhys Fowler
Brielle Dredge
Lara Wright
Christian Watson
Kaiya Williams
Emma Stewart
Eilidh Milne

Tadhg Smith
Jackson Paynter
Sylvia Czajco
Yohanna Jackson
Sam Carmignani
Lucas Fackerell
Kaitlyn James
Violet Reynolds
Declan Mould
James Neal
Melina Dimitriadou-Pierce
Anzu Haywood
Mary-Jane O'Malley
Fieke Potter
Jonathan Booth
Leo Galloway
Tadhg Hartzer
Martin van Staden
Niamgh Harrington
Alice Bird-Atkinson
Lily Massey
Katelyn Van Daele
Noah Janes

Josh Morrison
Jacob Monaco
Isaac laschi
Brooklyn Rayne
Brielle Dredge
Lara Wright

Neive Tierney
Liam Leach

Daniel Angelevski
Jesse Whyte
Pamoana Pirikahu

St Mark's ACS

St Stephen's School, Duncraig

Newman College

Peter Carnley ACS
Peter Moyes ACS
Mazenod College
Newman College

Kolbe Catholic College
Kingsway Christian College
Kennedy Baptist College
Kolbe Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Corpus Christi College
Sacred Heart College
Newman College

John XXIII College

St Mark's ACS

Sacred Heart College
Prendiville Catholic College
Kennedy Baptist College
St Mary Mackillop

CBC Fremantle

Sacred Heart College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

St Mark's ACS

Ursula Frayne Catholic College
St George's Anglican Grammar School

St Mark's ACS

Carey Baptist College, Forrestdale

St James' Anglican School

St Stephen's School, Duncraig

Peter Carnley ACS

St Mary Mackillop
Peter Moyes ACS
Swan Christian College
CBC Fremantle

Holy Cross College

Emmanuel Catholic College

Chisholm Catholic College
St Mary Mackillop

Kolbe Catholic College
Kingsway Christian College
Mandurah Baptist College
Chisholm Catholic College
John Septimus Roe ACS

St Stephen's School, Duncraig
Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

34.59
36.14
34.74
36.07
36.07
33.79
33.94
32.22
33.62
31.03
31.10
31.74
32.66
30.29
31.56
32.53
33.71
29.20
29.54
32.62
33.57
29.02
2017
31.20
31.21
31.32
31.63
28.80
30.70
30.86
31.09
29.70
29.83
30.33
30.67
27.79
27.97
28.45
28.54
28.22
28.72
29.54
29.57
26.32
26.88
26.91
27.07



G uU16

B U16

G uU17

B U17

G uU19

B U19

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

4 x
50m
Relay

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Anouk Potter
Angelina Smythe
Mackenzie Hall
Lara Lane
Joshua Powell
Lucas Ryan

Leo Ghilardi
Tadhg Smith
Sylvia Czajko
Sidney Ashby
Madison Lill
Stella Versace
Sam Carmignani
Jurgens Wilson
Anyi Duan

Leo Prout
Emma Pittman
Carys D'Addario
Darcey McDonald
Imogen Boss
Declan Mould
Ethan Cramp
Noah Parry
Jasper Palmer

St George's Anglican Grammar School
John XXIIl College

St Mark's ACS

Kennedy Baptist College
Guildford Grammar School

St Stephens School, Carramar
CBC Fremantle

Sacred Heart College

John XXIIl College

Mandurah Catholic College
Chisholm Catholic College
Mercedes College

Sacred Heart College

St Mark's ACS

Kennedy Baptist College

Nagle Catholic College
Guildford Grammar School
Guildford Grammar School
Mercedes College

Newman College

CBC Fremantle

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Irene McCormack Catholic College
John Wollaston ACS

27197
29.04
29.37
2940
25.66
26.03
26.58
26.61
26.21
2944
29.54
29.56
25.14
25.95
26.13
26.35
29.88
30.17
30.25
30.40
25.74
25.98
26.42
26.52

MULTI CLASS ALL STARS 2024

CATEGORY
G uU19
G U15
B U16
G uU17
G uU19
B U19
G U15
B U16
B U17
G U19
B U19
B U16
G uU17
B U17
G U19
B U19
G U15
B U16
G uU17
B U17
G uU19
B U19

EVENT
100 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

STROKE
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

CLASSHCATION
S15
S19
S6
S19
S15
S19
SB19
SBS
SB19
SB15
SB19
S6
S19
S19
S15
S19
S19
S6
S19
S19
S15
S19

COMPETITOR
Rebekah Fraser
Tyler Craig
Alexey Ulupov
Bel Dabic
Rebekah Fraser
Hayden Christie
Zahra Craig
Alexey Ulupov
Zachary McCamley
Rebekah Fraser
Hayden Christie
Alexey Ulupov
Bel Dabic
Zachary McCamley
Rebekah Fraser
Hayden Christie
Zahra Craig
Alexey Ulupov
Bel Dabic
Zachary McCamley
Rebekah Fraser

Hayden Christie

SCHOOL
Rehoboth Christian College
Kingsway Christian College
Seton Catholic College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Rehoboth Christian College
Immaculate Heart College
Kingsway Christian College
Seton Catholic College
St Mark's ACS
Rehoboth Christian College
Immaculate Heart College
Seton Catholic College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
St Mark's ACS
Rehoboth Christian College
Immaculate Heart College
Kingsway Christian College
Seton Catholic College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
St Mark's ACS
Rehoboth Christian College

Immaculate Heart College

TIME
1:15.05
38.60
44 .44
32.12
33.50
1:25.27
54.00
1:114.73
41.03
43.21
1:22.49
55.79
39.44
32.54
35.30
1:32.83
51.41
48.48
38.21
38.71
38.47
1:35.09



